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e~ A9r T2 reaca Sex Aate g Processing Location Mevopoks Patient N arme \ N Sea
=z Hoaars Lo A Moo o Paticnt Name - Mr. MOHAMED SALIBU M
=3 525020 LHID 1005 C wno Date s
— OP1P No 2301050214061 Recerved Date 26
CBC. Complete Blood Count Consulam Dr JOSEPH RAJAN M D Report Date 39
Investigation Observed Value Unit Biological Reference Interval Haemalolog_\
Erythrocytes
Erythrocyte (RBC) Count 42 millicy mm 4254 Test Name Values Units Reference Range
Haemoglobin (Hb) 102 gm/dL 12 5-1¢
PCV (Packed Cell Volume) 323 1747 COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT:
MCV (Mean Corpuscular Volume) 7786 fL 78-100 TOTAL WBC COUNT 12120
MCH (Mean Corpuscular Hb) 265 o9 27-31 (e E M) Lo CYTonEEY )
MCHC (Mean Corpuscular Hb Concn.) 34 () g/dL 32-36
© o Neutrophil %03 "% 30-70 %
RDW (Red Ceil Distribution Width) 119 115140 (M TG 1100 ESCINT FLOW Y TIARTIY )
[EE T8 LA )
Leucocytes "
Total Leucocytes (WBC) count 12080 cefis/cu.mm 4000-10500 Lymphocyte 103 % 20-50 %
c 9769 c.mm 7000 :y!”»-“.“\‘h’:;i;'\v; 0% CYTOMETRY )
Absolute Lymphocyte Count 838 cmm 1000-3000
Absolute Monocyte Count 781 o mm 200-1000 ‘\\1(.:\:»:1.1‘:” ) 68 . 2-8%
Absoiute Eosinophil Count 278 c.mm 20-500 (i oman mooo)
0 m 20-100
Absoiute Basophil Count 0 ‘c.mm Eosinophil 24 °, 1%
Neutrophils 80.7 % 40-80 (MITHOD FLOURESCENT FLO® (YTOAMETRY )
Lymphocytes 10.1 % 2040 e !
Monocytes 64 20-10 Basophil 02 <1
Eosinopnis 25 s ey o )
Basophils 02 % 0-2 .
. Platetets ABSOLUTE EOSINOPHIL COUNT (AEC) 290 cells’cumm “440 cells cumm
i (MITHOD FLOUCRESCENT FLOM (Y TOMERY )
Platelet count 461 103/l 150450 (s7icnaN sLoon)
MPV (Mean Platelet Volume) 9.6 flL 895 o )
3 N ABSOLUTE NEUTROPHIL COUNT (ANC) 9740 cellcumm 2000-K000
PCT ( Platelet Haematocrit) 05 % 0205 (METHOD FLOCRESCENT FLim CYTOME TRY ) cells'cumm
PDW (Platelet Distribution Width) 17.6 % 917 (srecna so00)
EDTA Whate Bioon -Test done on Automated Three Pant Cel Counter (WBC,RBC & Platelet count by impedance method WBC L ~ R .
) c ’ oy _ATELET COUNT 45 lakh 1540
Sectmology & other parameters calcutated)Al b s e r=viewed,& conhmel (METHOD FLOCRESCINT FL A CYTOMETRY ) SRS SR lakk: <umm
Herental count 13 based on opproxmatefy 10.000 celis (srecem mioon)
TOTAL RBC COUNT 40 millions 40-62
-- End of Report -- (METHOD FLOARESCENT FLOW (YTOMETRY ) cumm millions/cumm
(smcmweN 5LOOD)
ame ¢ of 1 ’V-JCM"“ HB 10.6 gdl 12.0-18.0 g/di
ge 1 Dr. Kavita V (METHOD  PHOTOMETRIC METHOD ) -
MD. DIP NB (SPECIMEN BL00D)
Lab - Incharge Lab Technalogist

Checked By

Quality Control Assured By CM.C. Vellore, Reg. No.1742.
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@ Rajans Hospitals (P) Ltd.,

‘7
Js Ho%‘<2

A.A. Diagnostic Centre

LABORATORY REPORT
Patient Name : Mr. MOHAMED SALIBU M Age/Sex : 72 Years/Male
UHID : 1005715 Collection Date : 2023-01-05 18:56:15
OP/IP No :2301050214061 Recetved Date :2023-01-05 18:56:29
Consultant : Dr. JOSEPH RAJAN M.D.. Report Date :2023-01-05 19:15:39
Haematology
Test Name Values Units Reference Range
PCV/HCT 31.7 % 37.0-54.0 %

(METHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
(SPECIMEN - BLOOD)

MCV 78.1 fl 80-100 f1

(METHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

MCH 26.1 pg 27-31 pg

(METHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

MCHC 335 % 32-36 %

(METHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
(SPLCIMEN : BLOOD)

ESR 58 mm / hrs 0-20 mm/hrs

(METHOD - WESTERGREN METHOD)
(SPECIMEN - BLOOD)

Note : Critical values are highlighted

Checked By Lab - Incharge Lab Technologist

? : . PﬁnTILEPRODUCTlON OF THIS REPORT IS NOT PERMITTED
5711, RR. Sethupathy Nagar, G.H. Road, Ramanathapuram - 623 501. Ph: 0467 - 221225, 221235 E-mail: rajansciinic_fmd@yahoo.com




METROP@®LIS

The Pathol

iy

Mr. SENTHIL KUMAR C
RAMNAD, RAMANATHAPURAM

TelNo - 8667442690 ARC MR.J.IGNATIUS

PINNo: - 623501 ggil‘,%:r‘v:’:::{;\aarxar;mjamll Nadu-

PIDNO:  P142200010029 623502,

Age: 49.0 Year(s) Sex: Male Processing Location:-Metropolis

Healthcare Ltd Anna Nagar,Madurai-
625020
CBC, Complete Blood Count
Investigation Observed Value Unit

Erythrocytes
Erythrocyte (RBC) Count 35 mill/cu.mm
Haemoglobin (Hb) 8.6 gm/dL
PCV (Packed Cell Volume) 25.1 %
MCV (Mean Corpuscular Volume) 734 L
MCH (Mean Corpuscular Hb) 253 pg
MCHC (Mean Corpuscular Hb Concn.) 34 g/dL
RDW (Red Cell Distribution Width) 1.2 %
Leucocytes
Total Leucocytes (WBC) count 8239 cells/cu.mm
Absolute Neutrophils Count 7591 le.mm
Absolute Lymphocyte Count 435 Je.mm
Absolute Monocyte Count 296 /c.mm
Absolute Eosinophil Count 42 lc.mm
Absolute Basophil Count 0 /c.mm
Neutrophils 90.8 %
Lymphocytes 56 %
Monocytes 25 %
Eosinophils 0.7 %
Basophils 0.4 %
Platelets
Platelet count 201 1073/ pl
MPV (Mean Platelet Volume) 6.7 fL
PCT ( Platelet Haematocrit) 0.3 %
PDW (Platelet Distribution Width) 12.4 %

Medical Laboratory Report

Reference:

Sample Collected At:

VID: 220014000006578
Registered On:
23/01/2023 16:39 PM
Collected On:
23/01/2023 16:50 PM
Reported On:
23/01/2023 20:43 PM

Biological Reference Interval

4.2-54
12.5-16
37-47
78-100
27-31
32-36

11.5-14.0

4000-10500
2000-7000
1000-3000
200-1000
20-500
20-100
40-80
20-40
2.0-10

1-6

0-2

150-450
6-9.5
0.2-0.5
917

EDTA Whole Blood -Test done on Automated Three Part Cell Counter.(WBC,RBC & Platelet count by impedance method. WBC
ial by VCS other k

ANl
microscopically.Differential count is based on opproximately10,000 cells.

-- End of Report --

Page 1 of 1

are reviewed & confirmed

. Faile

Dr. Kavita V
MD, DIP NB

INNER HEALTH REVEALED

pecialist

Results relate only to the sample as received. Refer to conditions of reporting overieaf

The report does

signoture.

Rajans Hospitals (P) Ltd.,

A.A. Diagnostic Centre
LABORATORY REPORT

Patient Name : Mr. SENTHIL KUMAR C Age/Sex : 49 Years/Male
UHID 1 1005002 Collection Date : 2023-01-23 16:31:59
OP/IP No 12301230214072 Received Date : 2023-01-23 16:32:08
Consultant : Dr. JOSEPH RAJAN M.D., Report Date :2023-01-23 17:10:02
Haematology
Test Name Values Units Reference Range
COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT:
TOTAL WBC COUNT 8260 cells /cumm  4000-11000
(MeTHOD FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY ) cells/cumm
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
. Neutrophil 91.2 % 40-70 %
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOM TRY)
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
Lymphocyte 5.1 % 20-50 %
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
Monocyte 2.7 % 2-8%
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
Eosinophil 0.4 % <06 %
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
‘ Basophil 0.6 % <1%
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
ABSOLUTE EOSINOPHIL COUNT (AEC) 30 cells/cumm <440 cells/cumm
(METHOD FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMERY)
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
ABSOLUTE NEUTROPHIL COUNT (ANC) 7540 cell/cumm 2000-8000
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW ¢ YTOMETRY) cells/cumm
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
PLATELET COUNT
(METHOD FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY) 21 takhs / cumm ]lzﬂgh—i'/(c)umm
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD) )
TOTAL RBC COUNT 3. illions / -
METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY ) 2 ::T:‘rlxl)lr(glns ﬁiﬂl?élzxs/cumm
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
HB 84 g/dl
(METHOD : PHOTOMETRIC METHOD)

12.0-18.0 g/dI
)

(spECIMEN BLOOD)

Checked By Lab - Incharge Lab Technologist
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) Rajans Hospitals (P) Ltd.,

;
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A.A. Diagnostic Centre

LABORATORY REPORT
Patient Name : Mr. SENTHIL KUMAR ¢

Age/Sex 49 Years/Male
UHID 1005002 Collection Date : 2023-01-23 16:31:59
OP/IP No 2301230214072 Received Date : 2023-01-23 16:32:0%
Consultant : Dr. JOSEPH RAJAN M D, Report Date :2023-01-23 17:10:02
Haematology
Test Name Values Units Reference Range
PCV/HCT 24.3 Yo 37.0-54. 0%,
(METHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMI:TRY )
(SPECIMEN - BLOOD)
MCV 75.1 1l 80-100 f1
(Ml"'l‘l 10D : FLOURESCENT FLOwW ('Y'l"()MI"TRY)
‘ (SPECIMEN - BLOOD)
MCH 25.9 pg 27-31 pg
(MIETH()I) FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOM|: FRY)
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
MCHC 34,5 % 32-36 %
(ML‘THOD :FLOURESCENT FLOW ('YTOMETRY)
(sPeciMen - BLOOD)
ESR 80 mm / hrs 0-20 mm/hrs
(METHOD - WESTERGREN METHOD)
(SPECIMEN - BLOOD)
Note : Critical values are highlighted
Checked By Lab - Incharge Lab Technologist
T T e e ———=
Quality Contro| Assured By C.m.C. Vellore, Reg. No.1742.
— el T T TR e S SECRVICMLC, o agbal
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MY

Mr. MUTHU PANDI P

RAMNAD, RAMANATHAPURAM
Tel No 8667442690
PINNo: 623501 [} o]

PID NO:  P142200010026
Age: 50.0 Year(s) Sex: Male o

220014000006571

Medical

Reference:

Sample Collected At:

ARC MR.J.IGNATIUS
No.2/16,Vivekanandar
Street,Ramanathapuram, Tamil Nadu-
623502.

Processing Location:-Metropolis

Healthcare Ltd Anna Nagar,Madurai-

Laboratory Report

VID: 220014000006575
Registered On:
09/02/2023 15:56 PM
Collected On:
09/02/2023 16:10 PM
Reported On:

Rajans Hospitals (P) Ltd.,

A.A. Diagnostic Centre
LABORATORY REPORT

Patient Name

: Mr. MUTHU PANDI P Age/Sex : 50 Years/Male
09/02/2023 20:42 PM .
625020 UHID 21011913 Collection Date : 2023-02-09 15:55:42
OP/IP No : 2302090214044 Received Date : 2023-02-09 15:55:45
CBC, Complete Blood Count Consultant  : Dr. JOSEPH RAJAN M.D., Report Date  : 2023-02-09 15:57:22
Investigation i i i
§?9’,_0 Observed Value Unit Biological Reference Interval Haematology
rythrocytes
Erythrocyte (RBC) Count 5.1 mill/cu.mm 4.2-5.4 Test Name Values Units Reference Range
Haemoglobin (Hb) 15.8 gm/dL 12.5-16
PCV (Packed Cell Volume) 45.2 % 37-47 COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT:
MCV (Mean Corpuscular Volume) 81.5 fL 78-100 TOTAL WBC COUNT 7810 cells /cumm  4000-11000
MCH (Mean Corpuscular Hb 30.2 i (METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY ) cells/cumm
( P ) ke 23 (SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
MCHC (Mean Corpuscular Hb Concn.) 36.1 g/dL 32-36 )
A : . Neutrophil 63.6 % 40-70 %
RDW (Red Cell Distributiqn Width) 13.8 % 11.5-14.0 (METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)
Leucocytes (SPECIMEN - BLOOD)
Total Leucocytes (WBC) count 7890 cells/cu.mm 4000-10500 Lymphocyte 24.8 % 20-50 %
Absolute Neutrophils Count 4910 Jc.mm 2000-7000 (METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
: (SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
Absolute Lymphocyte Count 1864 Ic.mm 1000-3000
Absolute Monocyte Count 460 fc.mm 200-1000 Monocyte 6.0 % 2-8%
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
Absolute Eosinophil Count 448 /c.mm 20-500 (SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
Absolute Basophil Count [] le.mm 20-100
. Eosinophil 5.1 % <06 %
Neutrophils 63.2 % 40-80 (METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
Lymphocytes 25.1 % 20-40 (seeciven - pL000)
Monocytes 6.5 % 2.0-10 Basophil 0.5 % <1%
Eosinophils 4.9 % 1-6 (METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
Basophils 0.3 % 0-2
( Platelets . ABSOLUTE EOSINOPHIL COUNT (AEC) 400 cells/cumm <440 cells/cumm
Platelet count 174 10°3/ pl 150-450 E;’,,f'::ﬂff;‘z;ﬁff ENT FLOW CYTOMERY)
MPV (Mean Platelet Volume) 6.5 fL 6-9.5
PoT Pty 02 (BOLENCUIONILCOMNTIANG 860 i XMt
PDW (Platelet Distrihution Width) 10.5 % 9-17 (SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
EDTA Whole Blood -Test done on Automated Three Part Cell Counter.(WBC,RBC & Platelet count by impedance method. WBC
ial by VCS y & other H; are reviewed & confired PLATELET COUNT 1.6 lakhs / cumm  1.5-4.0
microscopically Differential count is based on opproximately10,000 cells. (METHOD rLoURB)cEanow CYTOMETRY) lakhs/cumm
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD
—— - TOTAL RBC COUNT 53 millions / 4.0-6.2
End of Report (METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY ) cumm millions/cumm
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
, .
- Kanlz
Page 1 of 1 ’\‘ HB 16.0 wdl 12.0-18.0 g/dl
Dr. Kavita V (METHOD : PHOTOMETRIC METHOD)
MD, DIP NB (SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
Checked By Lab - Incharge Lab Technologist )
LISTER Quality Control Assured By C.M.C. Vellore, Reg.ﬁNo.1742. o o B
INNER HEALTH REVEALED s
WTROP@L‘S Thra genercted medcal report thex has been The . . PARTIAL REPRODUCTION OF THIS REPOI

Pemats recne only 1o the scmpie 23 receed. Refer to condtuors of repartng onrlect




' Rajans Hospitals (P) Ltd.,

S H 09(2

A.A. Diagnostic Centre
LABORATORY REPORT

Patient Name : Mr. MUTHU PANDI P Age/Sex : 50 Years/Male
UHID - 1011913 Collection Date : 2023-02-09 15:55:42
OP/IP No 2302090214044 Received Date : 2023-02-09 15:55:45
Consultant : Dr. JOSEPH RAJAN M.D., Report Date  :2023-02-09 15:57:22
Haematology
Test Name Values Units Reference Range
PCV/HCT 44.0 % 37.0-54.0 %

(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

MCV 82.2 fl 80-100 f1

(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

MCH 299
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

pPg 27-31 pg

MCHC 36.3 % 32-36 %

(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

ESR 28
(METHOD : WESTERGREN METHOD)
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

mm / hrs 0-20 mm/hrs

Note : Critical values are highlighted

Checked By Lab - Incharge Lab Technologist

Quality Control Assured By C.M.C. Vellore Reg. N0.1742.

_ PARTIAL REPRODUCTION OF THIS REPORT IS NOT PERMITTED
27/1 RR Sethupathy Nagar, G.H. Road, Ramanathapuram 623 501. Ph: 04567 - 221225, 221235 E-mail : rajansclinic_rmd@yahoo.com




Medical Laboratory Report

Rajans Hospitals (P) Ltd.,

===, Ms. KATHIJA BEEVIS Reference: VID: 220014000006576
== RAMNAD, RAMANATHAPURAM s 5 Registered O
= 3 ample Collected At: egistered On: 5 .
==8 TelNo 8667442690 ARC MR_JLIGNATIUS 28/02/2023 17:31 PM LHO_ A.A. Dlagnostlc Centre
§= PINNo: 623501 @ No.zngv‘vekanandav Tamil N Collected On:
==Z8& PIDNO: P142200010027 % Seet Ramanathapuram. Tamil Nadu- 28/02/2023 17:45 PM LABORATORY REPORT
==7 Age: 200Year(s) Sex: Female @IABH Processing Location:-Metropolis Reported On: Patient Name : Ms E / : c
= i : Ms. KATHIJA BEEVI S Age/Sex : 20 Years/Female
= Healthcare Ltd Anna Nagar,Madurai- . 4
—E% 625020 e NaganMadurai 2810212023 21:24 PM UHID £ 1012333 Collection Date : 2023-02-28 17:12:48
S OP/IP No : 2302280214047 Received Date : 2023-02-28 | 51
CBC, Complete Blood Count Consultant : Dr. JOSEPH RAJAN M.D., Report Date :2023-02-28 17:15:52
Investigation Observed Value Unit Biological Reference Interval Haematology
Erythrocytes
Erythrocyte (RBC) Count 52 millcumm  42-5.4 Test Name A Units Reference Range
Haemoglobin (Hb) 11.3 gm/dL 12.5-16
PCV (Packed Cell Volume) 35.2 % 37-47 COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT:
MCV (Mean Corpuscular Volume) 69.1 fL 78-100 TOTAL WBC COUNT ) 12790 cells / cumm 408071 1000
(METHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY cells/cumm
MCH (Mean Corpuscular Hb) 226 pg 27-31 (SPECIMEN  BLOOD)
MCHC (Mean Corpuscular Hb Concn.) 334 g/dL 32-36
® Neutrophil 65.3 % 40-70 %
RDW (Red Cell Distribution Width) 123 % 11.5-14.0 (METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)
(SPECIMEN - BLOOD)
Leucocytes
Total Leucocytes (WBC) count 12826 cells/cu.mm 4000-10500 Lymphocyte ) 22.0 % 20-50 %
" A Fl CYTOMETRY
Absolute Neutrophils Count 8316 /c.mm 2000-7000 };;12::;?::2;5)““ frov o
Absolute Lymphocyte Count 2143 le.mm 1000-3000
Absolute Mongcyte Count 605 Je.mm 200-1000 Monocyte 4.0 % 2-8%
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
Absolute Easinaphil Count 1100 lc.mm 20-500 (SPECIMEN - BLOOD)
Absolute Basophil Count 0 le.mm 20-100 . .
’ Eosinophil 83 % < 06%
Neutrophils 65.8 % 40-80 (METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)
Lymphocytes 216 % 20-40 (seEctvEn: BLoOD)
Monocytes 4.2 % 2.0-10 Basophil 04 % <1%
Eosinophils 8.1 % 1-6 (METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
(SPECIMEN - BLOOD)
Basophils 0.3 % 0-2
. Platelets ABSOLUTE EOSINOPHIL COUNT (AEC) 1060 cells/cumm <440 cells/cumm
METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMERY)
Platelet count 314 1073/ pl 150-450 (SPECIMEN - BLOOD)
MPV (Mean Platelet Volume) 7.8 fL 6-9.5
N ABSOLUTE NEUTROPHIL COUNT (ANC 8360 cell/cu 2000-8000
PCT ( Platelet Haematocrit) 03 % 0.2-05 (MEMHOD FLoLRESCENT Lo corovera) | ) T Cellscumm
PDW (Platelet Distribution Width) 13.5 % 9-17 (sPECIMEN - BLOOD)
EDTA Whole Blood -Test done on Automated Three Part Cell Counter.(WBC,RBC & Platelet count by impedance method. WBC
by VC & other All b are reviewed & confirmed PLATELET COUNT 32 lakhs / cumm  1.5-4.0
microscopically.Differential count is based on opproximately10,000 cells. (METHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY) lakhs/cumm
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
-- End of Report -~ TOTAL RBC COUNT 5.0 millions .0-6.2
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY) cumm millions/cumm
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
, :
/. 3
Page 1of 1 V. Ko .7 /dl 12.0-18.0 g/dl
Dr. Kavita V (METHOD : PHOTOMETRIC METHOD) .
MD, DIP NB (SPECIMEN - BLOOD
Checked By Lab - Incharge Lab Technologist
LISTER I N N E R H EALTH REVEALED Quality Control Assured By C.M.C. Vellore, Reg. N0.1742. o
PARTIAL REPRODUCTION OF THIS REPORT IS NOT PERMITTED
METROP@LIS IR e ST —
The Pathology Specalst e Refer
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@ Rajans Hospitals (P) Ltd., '

-

7
USROS

A.A. Diagnostic Centre
LABORATORY REPORT

Patient Name : Ms. KATHIJA BEEVI S Age/Sex : 20 Years/Female
UHID 21012333 Collection Date : 2023-02-28 17:12:48
OP/IP No 2302280214047 Received Date : 2023-02-28 17:12:51
Consultant : Dr. JOSEPH RAJAN M.D., Report Date  : 2023-02-28 17:15:52
Haematology
Test Name Values Units Reference Range
PCV /HCT 34.8 % 37.0-54.0 %

(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
(SPECIMEN - BLOOD)

MCV 68.4 fl 80-100 f1

(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

MCH 23.0
(METHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

pg 27-31 pg

MCHC 33.6 % 32-36 %

(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

ESR 20 mm / hrs 0-20 mm/hrs

(METHOD : WESTERGREN METHOD)
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

Note : Critical values are highlighted

Checked By Lab - Incharge Lab TeChnol‘?ng_t

Quality Control Assured By C.M.C. Vellore, Reg. N0.1742.

PARTIAL REPRODUCTION OF THIS REPORT IS NOT PEHMITTE;J
2%/1 RR éetupath Nagar, G.H. Road, Ramanathapuram - 623 501. Ph: 04567 - 221225, 221235 E-mail : rajansclinic_rmd@yahoo.com




Medical Laboratory Report

Mrs. GEETHA R
RAMNAD, RAMANATHAPURAM

Reference: VID: 220014000006589

Sample Collected At:

Registered On
TelNo 8667442690 ARC MR J IGNATIUS 05/03/2023 13:36 PM
PINNo. 623501 @ No.2/16 Vivekanandar Collected On:
3 St R thapuram, Tamil Nadu-
PIDNO:  P142200010045 % Boaseg manathapuram " 05/03/2023 13:49 PM
Age: 47.0 Year(s) Sex: Female MGARD: Processing Location:-Metropolis Reported On

Healthcare Ltd Anna Nagar,Madurai-

05/03/2023 18:25 PM
625020 03/202 2

iy

CBC, Complete Blood Count

53

vestigation

Observed Value Unit Biological Reference Interval

Erythrocytes
Erythrocyte (RBC) Count 3.8 mill/cu.mm 4.2-54
Haemoglobin (Hb) 10.9 gm/dL 12.5-16
PCV (Packed Cell Volume) 315 % 37-47
MCV (Mean Corpuscular Volume) 789 L 78-100
MCH (Mean Corpuscular Hb) 27.6 pg 27-31
MCHC (Mean Corpuscular Hb Concn.) 35.0 g/dL 32-36

. RDW (Red Cell Distribution Width) 10.5 % 11.5-14.0
Leucocytes
Total Leucocytes (WBC) count 11460 cells/cu.mm 4000-10500
Absolute Neutrophils Count 7780 lc.mm 2000-7000
Absolute Lymphocyte Count 1610 Jc.mm 1000-3000
Absolute Monocyte Count 742 lc.mm 200-1000
Absolute Eosinophil Count 168 /c.mm 20-500
Absolute Basophil Count ] le.mm 20-100
Neutrophils 68.5 % 40-80
Lymphocytes 236 % 20-40
Monocytes 6.5 % 2.0-10
Eosinophils 1.4 % 1-6
Basophils 0 % 0-2

,‘ Platelets
Platelet count 312 1073/ pl 150-450
MPV (Mean Platelet Volume) 9.3 flL 6-9.5
PCT ( Platelet Haematocrit) 0.3 % 0.2-0.5
PDW (Platelet Distribution Width) 1.4 % 9-17

EDTA Whole Blood -Test done on Automated Three Part Cell Counter.(WBC,RBC & Platelet count by impedance method. WBC
ial by VCS other All H; are reviewed & confirmed

Y
microscopically.Differential count is based on opproximately10,000 cells.

-- End of Report --
Page 1 of 1 ’V' Kwﬂ'a
Dr. Kavita V
MD, DIP NB

METROP@®LIS

The Pathology Specialist

INNER HEALTH REVEALED

iy ved. Refer o

—

(). Rajans Hospitals (P) Ltd.

S

> A.A. Diagnostic Centre
LABORATORY REPORT

Patient Name : Mrs. GEETHA R Age/Sex : 47 Years/Female
UHID 11012424 Collection Date : 2023-03-05 13:04:37
OP/IP No :2303050214006 Received Date : 2023-03-05 13:04:40
Consultant : Dr. JOSEPH RAJAN M.D., Report Date :2023-03-05 13:06:05
Haematology
Test Name Values Units Reference Range
COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT:
TOTAL WBC COUNT 11400 cells/cumm  4000-11000
(METHOD . FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY) cells/cumm
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
‘ Neutrophil 68.8 % 40-70 %
(METHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)
(SPECIMEN - BLOOD)
Lymphocyte 239 % 20-50 %
(METHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
Monocyte 6.1 % 2-8%
(METHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)
(SPECIMEN - BLOOD)
Eosinophil 1.1 % < 06%
METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
Basophil 0.1 % <1%
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
‘ ABSOLUTE EOSINOPHIL COUNT (AEC) 130 cells/cumm <440 cells/cumm
METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMERY)
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
ABSOLUTE NEUTROPHIL COUNT (ANC) 7840 cell/cumm 2000-8000
METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY) cells/cumm
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
PLATELET COUNT 32 lakhs / cumm  1.5-4.0
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY) lakhs/cumm
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
TOTAL RBC COUNT 3:9) millions / 4.0-6.2
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY) cumm millions/cumm
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
10.7 -
(METHOD : PHOTOMETRIC METHOD) gdi 12.0-18.0 gdl
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
Checked By Lab - Incharge
"7777 __Qualty Control Assured By CM.C. Vellore, Reg. No.1742. -
T PARTIAL REPRODUCTION OF THIS REPORT IS NOT PERMITTED




g
-
5,

o~

@ Rajans Hospitalis (P) Ltd.,

A.A. Diagnostic Centre
LABORATORY REPORT

Patient Name : Mrs. GEETHA R Age/Sex - 47 Years/Female
UHID 1012424 Collection Date : 2023-03-05 13:04:37
OP/IP No 2303050214006 Received Date : 2023-03-05 13:04:40
Consultant : Dr. JOSEPH RAJANMD . Report Date :2023-03-05 13:06:05
Haematology
Test Name Values Units Reference Range
PCV /HCT 31.0 % 37.0-54. 0 %
(METHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)

(sPECIMEN - BLOOD)

MCV 79.1 fl
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOM ETRY)
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

® o

27.3 pg 27-31 pg
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)
{SPECIMEN - BLOOD)

80-100 1

MCHC 34.5 % 32-36 %
(METHOD - FI OURESCENT FI Ow CYTOMETRY )

(sPECIMEN - BLoOD)

ESR 32 mm / hrs 0-20 mm/hrs
(METHOD - WESTERGREN METHOD)

(sPECIMEN : BLOOD)

Note : Critical values are highlighted

Checked By Lab - Incharge @&a&c}%‘
o -_—

Quality Control Assured By C.M.C. Vellore, Reg. No.1742.

S A—
e e Lo g R ——
PARTIAL REPRODUCTION OF THIS REPORT IS NOT PERMITTED
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EP Mrs. SAROJAT Reference:
=5 o e
§ PIN No: 623501 No.2/16.Vi\‘/ekanandar
E§ PIDNO: P142200010042 ggae:é,zRamanalhapuram,Tamil Nadu-
EE Age: 51.0 Year(s) Sex: Female Processing Location:-Metropolis
%5 :;sall’lzhl;:are Ltd Anna Nagar,Madurai-
CBC, Complete Blood Count
vestigati Observed Value Unit
Erythrocytes
Erythrocyte (RBC) Count 4.1 mill/cu.mm
Haemoglobin (Hb) 103 gm/dL
PCV (Packed Cell Volume) 323 %
MCV (Mean Corpuscular Volume) 76.7 fL
MCH (Mean Corpuscular Hb) 241 pg
MCHC (Mean Corpuscular Hb Concn.) 31.2 g/dL
RDW (Red Cell Distribution Width) 15.9 %
Leucocytes
Total Leucocytes (WBC) count 16600 cells/cu.mm
Absolute Neutrophils Count 8580 fc.mm
Absolute Lymphocyte Count 2640 fc.mm
Absolute Monocyte Count 650 Jc.mm
Absolute Eosinophil Count 425 Je.mm
Absolute Basophil Count 0 /c.mm
Neutrophils 513 %
Lymphocytes 39.8 %
Monocytes 6.3 %
Eosinophils 22 %
Basophils 04 %
Platelets
Platelet count 630 103/l
MPV (Mean Platelet Volume) 9.8 fL
PCT ( Platelet Haematocrit) 0.4 %
17.5 %

PDW (Platelet Distribution Width)

EDTA Whole Blood _Test done on Automated Three Part
vecs & other p

m:uosoopncalry Differential count is based on oppmx:ma(elyw 00

0 cells.

-- End of Report --

REPORT

VID: 220014000006594
Registered On:
30/03/2023 19:12 PM
Collected On:
30/03/2023 19:20 PM
Reported On:
30/03/2023 23:09 PM

Biological Reference Interval

4.2-54
12.5-16
37-47
78-100
27-31
32-36

11.5-14.0

4000-10500
2000-7000
1000-3000
200-1000
20-500
20-100
40-80
20-40
2.0-10

1-6

0-2

150-450
6-9.5
0.2-0.5
9-17

Cell Counter (WBC RBC & Platelet count by impedance method. WBC
are reviewed & confirmed

V. Kl

Page 1 of 1
Dr. Kavita V
MD, DIP NB
“sReferred Test  Resuts relate only to the sample os recened

Refer to condons of reportng overieaf.

LISTER

# Not Covered Under NABL Scope

The Pathology S

METROPOLIS HEALTHCARE LTD

\ Rajans Hospitais (P) Ltd.,

<)

Patient Name

: Mrs. SAROJAT

A.A. Diagnostic Centre

LABORATORY REPORT

Age/Sex : 51 Years/Female
Collection Date : 2023-03-30 22:06:19

:2023-03-30 22:06:22
:2023-03-30 22:07:09

Reference Range

UHID 11012917
OP/IP No : 2303300214060 Received Date
Consultant - Dr. JOSEPH RAJANM.D., Report Date
Haematology
Test Name Values Units
COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT:
16660 cells / cumm

TOTAL WBC COUNT

(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW € YTOMETRY)
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

Neutrophil
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW €Y TOMETRY)

(SPECIMEN BLOOD)

Lymphocyte ) 39.9 %

(MFFHOD FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY
(SPECIMEN BLOOD)

Monocyte
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)

(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

Eosinophil
(METHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

Basophil 0.5 %

(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)

. (SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

400 cells/cumm

ABSOLUTE EOSINOPHIL COUNT (AEC)
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMERY,
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

ABSOLUTE NEUTROPHIL COUNT (ANC) 8510 cell/cumm

(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY.
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

PLATELET COUNT 6.4 lakhs / cumm

(METHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CY TOMETRY)
(SPECIMEN - BLOOD)

42 millions

TOTAL RBC COUNT cumm

(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

HB - ez
(METHOD : PHOTOMETRIC METHOD) j/g(’r/\

(srocases ) 1 AJEETHA, Pno.,
(Emchemlslry & Molecular Biology)

wdl

(Lab Technician)
o — Qua“;y'(:omml,usured By C.M.C. Vellore, Reg. No.1742.

PHOUUC“ON OF THIS REPORT IS NOT PERMITTED

PARTIAL RE
nanathapuram - 623 501

. Setnupainy ivagar, Gin: fioad, fia

4000-11000
cells/cumm

40-70 %

20-50 %

<06%

<1%

<440 cells/'cumm

2000-8000

cells‘cumm

1.54.0
lakhs/cumm

4.0-6.2
millions cumm

J. ANIRUDHYA MD.
(General Medicine)

=



Rajans Hospitais (P) Ltd.,

A.A. Diagnostic Centre

LABORATORY REPORT
Patient Name : Mrs. SAROJAT Age/Sex : 51 Years/Female
UHID 21012917 Collection Date : 2023-03-30 22:06:19
OP/IP No 2303300214060 Received Date : 2023-03-30 22:06:22
Consultant : Dr. JOSEPH RAJAN M.D., Report Date : 2023-03-30 22:07:09
Haematology
Test Name Values Units Reference Range
PCV/HCT 325 % 37.0-54.0%

(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

MCV 76.9 fl 80-100 fl

(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )

. (SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

MCH 24.0 pg 27-31 pg

(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

MCHC 31.3 % 32-36 %
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
(SPECIMEN - BLOOD)

ESR 55 mm / hrs 0-20 mm/hrs
(METHOD : WESTERGREN METHOD )
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

Note : Critical values are highlighted

Jopte g ¥

J. AJEETHA, PhD.
' ' ) DHYA,MD.,
(Lab Technician) (Biochemistry & Molecular Biology) J /?G’ilrzg, Medicine)

— S

Quality Control Assured By C.M.C_.‘Vellore, Reg. N0.1742.

PARTIAL REPRODUCTION OF THIS REPORT IS NOT PERMITTED




gl
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E! :;\MK:ARDUT::MSAAmWURA Reference: Dr.K JOSEPH ISAJAN.M.Q VID: 230014000041714
== TenD. Ramana M ié’é"%ﬂ'&ﬁi‘%ﬁ? edical LaboratoryRepert
21/04/2023 01:55 PM
===8 PINNo 623501 No.2/16 Vivekanandar Collected On
Eg PID NO.  P142300046308 % SreatRamanathapuram, Tomi Nadu- 21/0412023 1:56PM
g._ Age: 79.0 Year(s) Sex. Male i P Location:-M P Reported On
E% :::;?:are Ltd Anna Nagar,Madurai- 21/04/2023 06:40 PM
=
CBC, Complete Blood Count
Investigation Observed Value Unit Biological Reference Interval
Erythrocytes
Erythrocyte (RBC) Count 5.15 mill/cu.mm 4.7-6.0
Haemoglobin (Hb) 13.7 gm/dL 13.5-18
PCV (Packed Cell Volume) 44.2 % 42-52
MCV (Mean Corpuscular Volume) 85.8 fL 78-100
MCH (Mean Corpuscular Hb) 26.6 P9 27-31
: MCHC (Mean Corpuscular Hb Concn.) 31.0 g/dL 32-36
RDW (Red Cell Distribution Width) 14.2 %o 11.5-14.0
Leucocytes
Total Leucocytes (WBC) count 5600 cells/cu.mm 4000-10500
Absolute Neutrophils Count 3920 lc.mm 2000-7000
Absolute Lymphocyte Count 1344 /c.mm 1000-3000
Absolute Monocyte Count 168 lc.mm 200-1000
Absolute Eosinophil Count 168 /c.mm 20-500
Absolute Basophil Count 1] lc.mm 20-100
Neutrophils 70 % 40-80
Lymphocytes 24 % 20-40
Monocytes 3 % 2.0-10
. Eosinophils % 1-6
. Basophils 0 % 0-2
Platelets
Platelet count 158 1073/ pl 150-450
MPV (Mean Platelet Volume) 12.0 fL 6-9.5
PCT ( Platelet Haematocrit) 0.19 % 0.2-0.5
PDW (Platelet Distribution Width) 15.7 % 9-17

EDTA Whole Blood-Test done on automatic Three Part Cell counter. (HBG-Non cyanide haemoglobin method. WBC, RBC &

Platelet count by DC detection method & other parameters calculated).
L are i & i i Dif

-- End of Report --

Page 1 of 1

METROPGLIS

count is based on approximately 100 cells.

b

Dr. A Keerthy Aberna
MD PATHOLOGY

INNER HEALTH REVEALED

Ths & omputer generoted medeol Sogastcs repot tha has been vakdoted by on Authorized Medicol ProcuuonerDactor. The report does ot eed physca sgnature.

combile as received. o

. Rajans Hospitais (

A.A. Diagnostic Centre

LABORATORY REPORT
Patient Name : Mr. KARUTHASAMY S Age/Sex
UHID 1 1008648

: 78 Years/Male
Collection Date : 2023-04-21 09:52:14
Received Date  : 2023-04-21 09:52:16

OP/IP No :2304210214007
Consultant : Dr. JOSEPH RAJAN M.D., Report Date :2023-04-21 12:10:52
Haematology
Test Name Values Units Reference Range
COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT:
TOTAL WBC COUNT 6370 cells /cumm  4000-11000
(METHOD FLOURESCENT FLOW CY TOMLTRY) cells/cumm
(SPLCIMEN - BLOOD)
Neutrophil 53.1 Yo 40-70 %
(METHOD  FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)
(SPECIMEN BLOOD)
Lymphocyte 24.0 % 20-50 %
ymphocy i

(METHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)
(SPECIMEN - B100D)
Monocyte 8.5 Yo 2-8 %
(METHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
(SPLCIMEN  BLOOD)
Eosinophil 12.8 % <06 %
(METHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)
(SPECIMEN - BLOOD)
Basophil 1.6 % <1 %
(METHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
(SPECIMEN - BLOOD)
ABSOLUTE EOSINOPHIL COUNT (AEC) 820 cells/cumm <440 cells/cumm
(METHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMERY )
(SPECIMEN - BLOOD)
ABSOLUTE NEUTROPHIL COUNT (ANC) 3380 cell/cumm 2000-8000
(METHOD  FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY ) cells/cumm
(SPECIMEN - BLOOD)
PLATELET COUNT X 1.7 lakhs / cumm  1.5-4.0
(METHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY) lakhs/cumm
(SPECIMEN BLOOD)
TOTAL RBC COUNT 49 millions / 4.0-6.2
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY ) cumm millions/cumm
(SPECIMEN - BLOOD)
HB |1 — /dl 12.0-18.0 g/l
(METHOD - PHOTOMETRIC METHOD) j/(}’(rl" & /8 ~ n'j{'

(SPECIMEN - BLOOD)
J.AJEETHA, PhD.,
(Lab Technician) (Biochemistry & Molecular Biology)

Quality Control Assured By C.M.C. Vellore, Reg. No.1742.

PARTIAL REPRODUCTION OF THIS REPORT IS NOT PERMITTED

J. ANIRUDHYA, MD.,
(General Medicine)




Rajans Hospitais (P) Ltd.,

A.A. Diagnostic Centre
LABORATORY REPORT

Patient Name : Mr. KARUTHASAMY S Age/Sex : 78 Years/Male
UHID : 1008648 Collection Date : 2023-04-21 09:52:14
OP/IP No : 2304210214007 Received Date : 2023-04-21 09:52:16
Consultant : Dr. JOSEPH RAJANM.D., Report Date  :2023-04-21 12:10:52
Haematology
Test Name Values Units Reference Range
PCV/HCT 393 % 37.0-54.0 %

(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

MCV 80.0 fl 80-100 f1
. (METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

MCH 27.6 pg 27-31 pg
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
{SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

MCHC 34.6 % 32-36 %
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

ESR 20 mm / hrs 0-20 mm/hrs

(METHOD : WESTERGREN METHOD)
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

Note : Critical values are highlighted

T g

J. AJEETHA, Ph.,, J. ANIRUDHYA, MD.,
(Lab TECh”lC'an) (B:ochemlstry & Molecular Biology) (General Medicine) -

Quallty Control Assured By C.M.C. Vellore, Reg. No 1742. VoA -

B S S S e S ==

PARTIAL REPRODUCTION OF THIS REPORT IS NOT PERMITTED




® ™.
MLy P) Ltd
S==_, Mrs. GANAGA JOTHI Reference: Dr.K JOSEPH RAJAN.M.D. |VID: 230014000041713 ) aj ns ° s PI “ s Y
:E INAD, RAMANATHAPURAM Sample Collected At: Registered On:
S==1 TelNo: 8760986719 ARC MR J.IGNATIUS 21/04/2023 01:54 PM . .
==23% PINNo: 623501 No.2/16,Vivekanandar i Nad Collected On: A.A. Diagnostic Centre
S5 FiDNO: P142300046307 S amanathapusam, Tarmil Nadu- 2110412023 1:54PM =
Eg Age: 34.0 Year(s) Sex: Female Processing Location:-Metropolis Reported On: LABORATORY REPOR
== Healthi Ltd Anna Nagar,Madurai- y )
==R sggozocam ° 2Hb4i2023 D40 i Patient Name : Mrs. KANAGA JOTHI C Age/Sex : 34 Years/Female
=" UHID 11013245 Collection Date : 2023-04-21 12:01:12
CBC, Complete Blood Count OP/IP No :2304210214014 Received Date : 2023-04-21 12:01:15
Investigati Observed Value Unit Biological Reference Interval Consultant : Dr. JOSEPH RAJAN M.D., Report Date :2023-04-21 12:02:14
Erythrocytes Haematology
Erythrocyte (RBC) Count 47 mill/eu.mm 4.2-5.4 Test Name Values Units Reference Range
Haemoglobin (Hb) 10.5 gm/dL 12.5-16
PCV (Packed Cell Volume) 36.9 % 37-47 COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT:
MCV (Mean Corpuscular Volume) 77.2 fL 78-100
TOTAL WBC COUNT 3460 cells/cumm  4000-11000
MCH (Mean Corpuscular Hb) 22.0 pg 27-31 (METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY ) cells/cumm
MCHC (Mean Corpuscular Hb Concn.) 28.5 g/dL 32-36 . (SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
. 9 70 ©
® 0w (Red cell Distribution Width)  16.1 % 11.514.0 P scent reow cyroseray) 523 % 40:70%
Leucocytes (SPECIMEN : BLOUD)
Total Leucocytes (WBC) count 3300 cells/cu.mm 4000-10500 Lymphocyte 418 % 20-50 %
Absolute Neutrophils Count 1650 fc.mm 2000-7000 (METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
Absolute Lymphocyte Count 1287 fe.mm 1000-3000
Absolute Monocyte Count 165 /e.mm 200-1000 Monocyte 4.3 % 2-8%
| (METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
Absolute Eosinophil Count 198 Je.mm 20-500 | (SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
Absolute Basophil Count [] lc.mm 20-100
solute ot Eosinophil 0.6 % <06%
Neutrophils 50 % 40-80 (METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
Lymphocytes 39 % 20-40 (SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
Monocytes 5 % 2.0-10 Pasophil ) 0.5 % <1%
= o METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY
Eosinophils 6 % 1-6 . (SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
Basophils 0 % 0-2
. ABSOLUTE EOSINOPHIL COUNT (AEC) 20 cells/cumm <440 cells/cumm
Platelets (METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMERY)
Platelet count 137 1073/ pl 150-450 (SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
.. fL 6-9.5
MPV (Mean Platelet Volume) 102 PLATELET COUNT 16 lakhs / cumm  1.5-4.0
PCT ( Platelet Haematocrit) 0.14 % 0.2-0.5 (METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY) lakhs/cumm
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
PDW (Platelet Distribution Width) 14.5 % 9-17
EDTA Whole Blood-Test done on automatic Three Part Cell counter. (HBG-Non cyanide haemoglobin method. WBC, RBC & TOTAL RBC COUNT 45 millions / 4.0-6.2
Platelet count by DC detection method & other parameters calculated). . (METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY) m millions/cumm
Al t are revi & i ically. Di count is based on approximately 100 cells. (SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
HB 10.7 g/dl 12.0-18.0 g/dl
& =

(METHOD PHOTOMETRIC METHOD)

-- End of Report -- (SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

PCV/HCT
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

Ay

Dr. A Keerthy Aberna
MD PATHOLOGY
Results relote only to the sample as received

JHFE— %

J.AJEETHA, PhD.,
(Biochemistry & Molecular Biology)

37.0-54.0 %
g

I 2

Page 1 of 1

J. ANIRUDHYA, MD.,
(General Medicine)

LISTER
METROP@LIS

The Pathology Specialist

(Lab Technician)

Quality Control Assured By C.M.C. Vellore, Reg. No.1742.

Refer to condtions of reporting overleaf **Referred Test

# Not Covered Under NABL Scope

METROPOLIS HEALTHCARE LTD

PARTIAL REPRODUCTION OF THIS REPORT IS NOT PERMITTED




. Rajans Hospitals (P) Ltd.,

S
L
% = . .
SSPITE: A.A. Diagnostic Centre
LABORATORY REPORT
Patient Name : Mrs. KANAGA JOTHI C Age/Sex : 34 Years/Female
UHID 11013245 Collection Date : 2023-04-21 12:01:12
OP/IP No 2304210214014 Received Date :2023-04-21 12:01:15
Consultant : Dr. JOSEPH RAJAN M.D., Report Date  :2023-04-21 12:02:14
Haematology
Test Name Values Units Reference Range
MCV 71.4 fl 80-100 f1

(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

MCH 23.6 pg 27-31 pg
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)
. (SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

MCHC 33.0 % 32-36 %
(M ETHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETR\’)
{SPECIMEN - BLOOD )

ESR 32 mm / hrs 0-20 mmv/hrs

(METHOD : WESTERGREN METHOD)
(SPECIMEN - BLOOD)

Note : Critical values are highlighted

J.Aﬁm JV@‘\Q’%

, . J. ANIRUDHYA, MD.,,
(Biochemistry & Molecular Biology) (General Medicine)

(Lab Technician)

Quality Control Assured By C.M.C. Vellore, Reg. No.1742.

PARTIAL REPRODUCTION OF THIS REPORT IS NOT PERMITTED



Mrs. SARIFU NISHA K
RAMNAD, RAMANATHAPURAM

L

Reference:

Sample Collected At:

Healthcare Ltd Anna Nagar,

625020

CBC, Complete Blood Count

REPORT

VID: 220014000006597
Registered On:

TelNo : 8667442690 ARC MR_JIGNATIUS 2410512023 16:21 PM
PINNo: 623501 No.2/16,Vivekanandar ' Collected On:
PIDNO:  P142200010045 Shreet Ramanathapuram, Tamil Nadu- 2410512023 16:29 PM
Age: 70.0 Year(s) Sex: Female mua¥® Processing Location:-Metropolis Reported On:

Madurai- 24/05/2023 20:45 PM

Investigation e lue Unit Biological Reference Interval

Erythrocytes
Erythrocyte (RBC) Count 35 mill/cu.mm 4254
Haemoglobin (Hb) 8.1 gm/dL 12.5-16
PCV (Packed Cell Volume) 234 % 37-47
MCV (Mean Corpuscular Volume) 69.5 fL 78-100
MCH (Mean Corpuscular Hb) 248 pg 27-31
MCHC (Mean Corpuscular Hb Concn.)  35.1 g/dL 32-36
RDW (Red Cell Distribution Width) 16.2 % 11.5-14.0
Leucocytes
Total Leucocytes (WBC) count 19600 cells/cu.mm 4000-10500
Absolute Neutrophils Count 18695 le.mm 2000-7000
Absolute Lymphocyte Count 510 /e.mm 1000-3000
Absolute Monocyte Count 156 Jc.mm 200-1000
Absolute Eosinophil Count 10 /c.mm 20-500
Absolute Basophil Count (1] le.mm 20-100
Neutrophils 949 % 40-80
Lymphocytes 32 % 20-40
Monocytes 1.6 % 2.0-10
Eosinophils 0.2 % 1-6
Basophils 0.1 % 0-2

Cc Platelets
Platelet count 298 1073/ pl 150-450
MPV (Mean Platelet Volume) 8.5 fL 6-9.5
PCT ( Platelet Haematocrit) 0.2 % 0.2-0.5
PDW (Platelet Distribution Width) 126 % 9-17

EDTA Whole Blood -Test done on Automated Three Part Cell Counter.(WBC,RBC & Platelet count by impedance method. WBC

are reviewed &

differential by VCS & other

H

microscopically.Differential count is based on opproximately10,000 cells.

LISTER

Refer to conditions of reporting overleal

-- End of Report --

Page 1 of 1

*Referred Test

V. Kl

Dr. Kavita V
MD, DIP NB

Results relate only 10 the somple as reccived

Rajans Hospitais (P) Ltd.,

A.A. Diagnostic Centre

LABORATORY REPORT

Patient Name : Mrs. SARIFU NISHA K Age/Sex : 70 Years/Female
UHID 11013038 Collection Date : 2023-05-24 16:34:24
OP/IP No :2305240214042 Received Date : 2023-05-24 16:34:27
Consultant  : Dr. JOSEPH RAJAN M.D., Report Date @ 2023-05-24 16:47:07

Haematology

Test Name Values Units Reference Range

COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT:

TOTAL WBC COUNT 19560 cells /cumm  4000-11000

(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMLTRY ) cells/cumm

(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

Neutrophil 95.2 % 40-70 %

(METIOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)

(SPECIMEN : BLOUD)

Lymphocyte 3.1 % 20-50 %

(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )

(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

Monocyte L5 % 2-8%

(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)

(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

Eosinophil -- % < 06%

(METHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)

(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

Basophil 0.2 % <1%

(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)

(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

ABSOLUTE NEUTROPHIL COUNT (ANC) 18620 cell/cumm 2000-8000

(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY) cells/cumm

(SPECIMEN - BLOOD)

PLATELET COUNT 29 lakhs / cumm  1.5-4.0

(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY ) lakhs/cumm

(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

TOTAL RBC COUNT 33 millions / 4.0-6.2

(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY) cumm millions/cumm

(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

HB 8.2 g/dl 12.0-18.0 g/dl

(METHOD : PHOTOMETRIC METHOD)

(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

PCV/HCT % 37.0-54.0 %,

(METHOD | FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY) J 4 1M

J- S

(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

(Lab Technician)

J.AJEETHA, Pho.,
(Biochemistry & Molecular Biology)

J. ANIRUDHYA, MO.,

(General Medicine)

The Pathology S

# Not Covered Under NABL Scope

METROPOLIS HEALTHCARE LTD

Quality Control Assured By EM.C. Vellore, Reg. No.1742.

PARTIAL REPRODUCTION OF THIS REPORT IS NOT PERMITTED
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Rajans Hospitais (P) Ltd.,

A.A. Diagnostic Centre
LABORATORY REPORT

Patient Name : Mrs. SARIFU NISHA K Age/Sex : 70 Years/Female
UHID 1013038 Collection Date : 2023-05-24 16:34:24
OP/IP No 1 2305240214042 Received Date : 2023-05-24 16:34:27
Consultant - Dr. JOSEPH RAJANM.D., Report Date :2023-05-24 16:47:07
Haematology
Test Name Values Units Reference Range
MCV 69.7 fl 80-100 f1

(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
( SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

MCH 24.7

(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)

. (SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

pg 27-31 pg

MCHC 354 % 32-36 %

(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

ESR 98 mm / hrs 0-20 mm/hrs

(METHOD : WESTERGREN METHOD)
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

Note : Critical values are highlighted

o g

J. AJEETHA, Pho. .y

(Lab Technician) (Biochemistry & Molecular Biology) J. ANIRUDHYA, MD.,

e e o (General Medicine)
L Quality Control Assiiigd By C-‘M.C. Vellore, Reg. No.1742.

PARTIAL REPRODUCTION OF THIS REPORT IS NOT PERMITTED




REPORT
Reference: VID: 220014000006595

# Not Covercd Under NABL Scope.

METROP@LIS METROPOLIS HEALTHCARE LTD

The Pathology Specialist

====_ Mrs. RAMEES FATHIMA J
=== RAMNAD, RAMANATHAPURAM Sample Collected At: Registered On:
=18 re 8667442690 R.J.IGNATIUS :15 Pl . 2
= eINo . 866 ARC M I kaﬁa; : 02/05/2023 19:15 PM A.A. Diagnostic Cent
==32 PINNo. 623501 g No.2/16,Vivel da Collected On:
= Street,Ramanathapuram, Tamil Nadu- ‘
==9 PIDNO: P142200010043 623502, 02/05/2023 19:21 PM LABORATORY REPORT
= Age: 52.0 Year(s) Sex: Female gRe® Processing Location:-Metropolis Reported On:
o S e 02105/2023 23:25 PM Patient Name : Mrs. RAMEES FATHIMA J Age/Sex - 52 Years/Female
UHID 1 1013469 Collection Date : 2023-05-02 19:18:41
CBC, Complete Blood Count OP/IP No : 2305020214066 Received Date : 2023-05-02 19:18:45
Consultant : Dr. JOSEPH RAJAN M.D., Report Date  : 2023-05-02 20:04:54
Investigation erved Val Unit iologic:
Haematology
Erythrocyte (RBC) Count 4.5 mill/cu.mm 4.2-54 Test Name Values Units Reference Range
Haemoglobin (Hb) 123 gm/dL 12.5-16
PCV (Packed Cell Volume) 37.6 % 37-47 COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT:
MCV (Mean Corpuscular Volume) 84.8 fL 78-100
TAL WBC COUNT 8440 cells/ cumm  4000-11000
MCH (Mean Corpuscular Hb) 285 P9 LU (T'.?,Tl;ql(\m FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY) cells/cumm
MCHC (Mean Corpuscular Hb Concn.) 332 g/dL 32-36 . (SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
. RDW (Red Cell Distribution Width) 12.6 % 11.5-14.0 Neutrophil 453 Y% 40-70 %
(METHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOME TRY)
Leucocytes (SPECIMEN - BLOOD)
Total Leucocytes (WBC) count 8490 cells/cu.mm  4000-10500
i L; hocyte 49.8 Yo 20-50 %
Absolute Neutrophils Count 3780 fe.mm 2000-7000 R Y ouREsCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY) ° v
Absolute Lymphocyte Count 2614 fe.mm 1000-3000 (SPECIMEN - BLOOD)
Absolute Monocyte Count 356 /c.mm 200-1000 )
Monocyte 35 % 2-8 %
Absolute Eosinophil Count 145 /c.mm 20-500 (METHOD  FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)
Absolute Basophil Count 0 fe.mm 20-100 {seectiten ipLoan)
Neutrophils 45.1 % 40-80 Eosinophil 1.2 % <06%
Lymphocytes 49.9 % 2040 {:‘P’;I’l’i::)NFL;:l\J:IIE)S; ENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
Monocytes 3.6 % 2.0-10
Eosinophils 1.1 % 1-6 Basophil 0.2 % <1%
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
Basophils 0.3 % 0-2 (SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
C Platelets
ABSOLUTE EOSINOPHIL COUNT (AEC 100 < /i
Platelet count 238 10%3 /il 150-450 (MEmob ot 1[()\\-(-»10;(4'5% (AEC) cells/cumm 440 cells/cumm
MPV (Mean Platelet Volume) 9.3 fL 6-9.5 (specivN - wLoop)
PCT (Pl i E 9 0.2-0.5
( Platelet Haematocrit) 0.3 % 0. ABSOLUTE NEUTROPHIL COUNT (ANC) 3820 cell/cumm 2000-8000
PDW (Platelet Distribution Width) 11.4 % 917 ?-m-l HOD ; FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMLTRY) cells/cumm
EDTA Whole Blood -Test done on Automated Three Part Cell Counter.(WBC,RBC & Platelet count by impedance method. WBC SPECIMEN :5L.00D)
ial by V¢ )AIl are reviewed & confirmed
microscopically.Differential count is based on opproximately10,000 cells. PLATELET COUNT 22 lakhs / cumm  1.5-4.0
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY) lakhs/cumm
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
-- End of Report --
TOTAL RBC COUNT 4.4 millions / 4.0-6.2
a ?IETHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY) cumm millions/cumm
"l SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
. J(a A
Page 1 of 1 V
Dr. Kavita V HB 2 /dl 12.0-18.0
MD, DIP NB (METHOD : PHOTOMETRIC METHOD) J g T Qed A
(SPECIMEN - BLOOD) . AJEETHA J ﬁk 3
- E . Ph.D.,
LISTER Refer 0 condions ofreportig avereal Referred Test Resus reate ol o the sample osreceved (Lab Technician) (Biochamity & Molecular Biology) J. ANIRUDHYA, MD..
S pialinttieie Esinnee £ il _ (General Medicine)

Quality Control Assuref{k}\[ C.M.C. Vellore, Reg. No.1742.

PARTIAL REPRODUCTION OF THIS REPORT IS NOT PERMITTED




o Rajans Hospitals (P) Ltd.,

)
COSPITR:

A.A. Diagnostic Centre
LABORATORY REPORT

Patient Name : Mrs. RAMEES FATHIMA ) Age/Sex : 52 Years/Female
UHID 1 1013469 Collection Date : 2023-05-02 19:18:41
OP/IP No : 2305020214066 Received Date : 2023-05-02 19:18:45
Consultant : Dr. JOSEPH RAJANM.D., Report Date  : 2023-05-02 20:04:54
Haematology
Test Name Values Units Reference Range

PCV /HCT 374 % 37.0-54. 0%
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

MCV 84.9 fl 80-100 f]

. (METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

MCH 28.3 pg 27-31 pg

(METH()D - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTO.\‘[ETRY)
(SPECIMEN : BLOGD)

MCHC 334 % 32-36 %

(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
(SPECIMEN - BLOOD)

ESR 20 mm / hrs 0-20 mm/hrs
(METHOD : WESTERGREN METHOD)
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

Note : Critical values are highlighted

e 130
J. AJEETHA, Ph.D., J. ANIRUDHYA, MD.,

(Lab Technician) (Biochemistry & Molecular Biology) (General Medicine)

Quality Control Assured By C.M.C. Vellore, Reg. No.1742.

PARTIAL REPRODUCTION OF THIS REPORT IS NOT PERMITTED




Mrs. SABURA BEEVI J
RAMNAD, RAMANATHAPURAM

Tel No 8667442690
PINNo: 623501
PIDNO:  P142200010156

Age: 65.0 Year(s) Sex: Female

o

Investigation
Erythrocytes
Erythrocyte (RBC) Count
Haemoglobin (Hb)
PCV (Packed Cell Volume)
MCV (Mean Corpuscular Volume)
MCH (Mean Corpuscular Hb)
MCHC (Mean Corpuscular Hb Concn.)

RDW (Red Cell Distribution Width)
Leucocytes
Total Leucocytes (WBC) count

Absolute Neutrophils Count
Absolute Lymphocyte Count
Absolute Monocyte Count
Absolute Eosinophil Count
Absolute Basophil Count
Neutrophils
Lymphocytes
Monocytes
Eosinophils
Basophils

P Phateters

Platelet count

MPV (Mean Platelet Volume)
PCT ( Platelet Haematocrit)

PDW (Platelet Distribution Width)

Medical Laboratory Report

Reference:

Sample Collected At:

ARC MR.J.IGNATIUS
No.2/16,Vivekanandar
Street,Ramanathapuram, Tamil Nadu-

623502.

625020

Processing Location:-Metropolis
Healthcare Ltd Anna Nagar,Madurai-

CBC, Complete Blood Count

|

432
9.3
0.3
114

Unit

mill/cu.mm
gm/dL

%

L

Pg

g/dL

%

cells/cu.mm
lc.mm
lc.mm
Je.mm
le.mm
le.mm
%

%

%

%

%

10%3 /I
fL
%
%

VID: 220014000006682
Registered On:
04/06/2023 19:59 PM
Collected On:
04/06/2023 19:08PM
Reported On
04/06/2023 23:15 PM

Biological Reference Interval

4.2-54
12.5-16
3747
78-100
27-31
32-36

11.5-14.0

4000-10500
2000-7000
1000-3000
200-1000
20-500
20-100
40-80
20-40
2.0-10

1-6

0-2

150-450
6-9.5
0.2-0.5
9-17

EDTA Whole Blood -Test done on Automated Three Part Cell Counter.(WBC,RBC & Platelet count by impedance method. WBC
vcs er

by
microscopically.Differential caunl is based on opproxlma(elym 000 cells.

-- End of Report --

Page 1 of 1

METROPOLIS

are reviewed & confirmed

V. Fanili

Dr. Kavita V
MD, DIP NB

INNER HEALTH REVEALED

This is validated by an Authorized Medical Proctiioner/Doctor.The report does not need physical signature.
Rentsrte. only to the sample as received. Refer o conditons o reporting overieaf.

Q/

. Rajans Hospitais (P) Ltd.,

A.A. Diagnostic Centr

LABORATORY REPORT
: Mrs. SABURA BEEV1 )

Patient Name

Age/Sex : 65 Years/Female
UHID 11013434 Collection Date : 2023-06-04 19:10:56
QP/[P No :2306040214037 Received Date : 2023-06-04 19:10:59
Consultant : Dr. JOSEPH RAJAN M.D., Report Date  : 2023-06-04 19:53:11
Haematology

Test Name Values Units Reference Range
COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT:

TOTAL WBC COUNT 9630 cells/cumm  4000-11000
(METHOD FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY ) cells/’cumm
(SPECIMEN - BLOOD)

Neutrophil 65.8 Y% 40-70 %

(METHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)

(SPECIMLN - 6LOOD)

Lymphocyte 224 % 20-50 %

(METHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )

(SPLCIMEN - BLOOD)

Monocyte 54 % 2-8%

(METHOD  FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)

(SPECIMEN  BLOOD)

Eosinophil 57 % < 06%

(MLETHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )

(SPECIMEN - BLOOD)

Basophil 0.7 % <1%

(METHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)
(SPECIMEN - BLOOD)

ABSOLUTE EOSINOPHIL COUNT (AEC) 550 cells/cumm <440 cells/cumm
(METHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMERY )

(SPECIMEN - BLOOD)

ABSOLUTE NEUTROPHIL COUNT (ANC) 6330 cell/cumm 2000-8000
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY ) cells/cumm
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

PLATELET COUNT 43 lakhs / cumm  1.5-4.0

(METHOD * FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY) lakhs/cumm
(SPECIMEN - BLOOD)

TOTAL RBC COUNT 3.2 millions / 4.0-6.2

(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY ) cumm millions/cumm
(SPECIMEN - BLOOD)

HB 9. g/dl 12, 0-18 0 g/dl

(METHOD : PHOTOMETRIC METHOD), Lj
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
J.AJEETHA, PhD.,

(Lab Technician) (Biochemistry & & Molecular Biology)

- v{

J. AN!RUDHYA, MD,

Quality Cuntrol Assured Bv C. M C Vellore, Reg No 1742.

(General Medicine)

PARTIAL REPRODUCTION OF THIS REPORT IS NOT PERMITTED

27/1, R.R. Sethupathy Nagar, G.H. Road, Ramanathapuram - 623 501. Ph: 04567 - 221225, 221235 E-mail : rajanscli




o

<

Rajans Hospitais (P) Ltd.,

A.A. Diagnostic Centre
LABORATORY REPORT

Patient Name : Mrs. SABURA BEEV] ) Age/Sex : 65 Years/Female
UHID 11013434 Collection Date : 2023-06-04 19:10:56
OP/IP No : 2306040214037 Received Date : 2023-06-04 19:10:59
Consultant : Dr. JOSEPH RAJANM.D ., Report Date 1 2023-06-04 19:53:11
Haematology
Test Name Values Units Reference Range
PCV/HCT 25.5 % 37.0-54.0 %
(METHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
MCV 79.2 fl 80-100 f1
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
. MCH 28.2 pg 27-31 pg
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)
{SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
MCHC 35.6 % 32-36 %
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW ¢YTOM ETRY)
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
ESR 74 mm / hrs 0-20 mm/hrs
(METHOD - WESTERGREN METHOD)

(SPECIMEN - BLOOD)

Note : Critical valucs arc highlighted

J.AJEETHA, PhoD., VQ‘;&%
(Lab Technician) J. ANI

RUD
(Biochemistry & Molecular Biology) Genord M'-Lm;\:;ﬂ'
Quality Control Assured By C.M.C. Vellore, Reg. No.1742. -

PARTIAL REPRODUCTION OF THIS REPORT IS NOT PERMITTED
27/1, R.R. Sethupathy Nagar, G.H. Road, Ramanathapuram - 623 501, Ph: 04567 - 221225,

—



’ Medical Laboratory Report

(N 119
_ Mrs. SULAIKA BANU S Reference: : n “ t I p ltd
=_ o o ajans Hospitals -
==$ TelNo 8667442690 Sample Collected At: Registered On:
N N 623501 Noa6 ivekanandar A | AA. Di tic Cent
E§_§ PIDNO:  P142200010157 o enathapuram.Tami Nad- 28/05/202(:;33-61(:‘13": Mt AEROTIC ENTrE
=% . X :
E‘é Age: 40.0 Year(s) Sex: Female :m‘.;:hssi“g ch::on:-ﬂetn)polis Reported On: LABORATORY REPORT
— ealthcare Lt na Nagar,Madurai- o 3
===ﬁ 625020 28/06/2023 4:53 AM :’jatlem Name : Mrs. SULAIKA BANU S Age/Sex : 40 Years/Female
= HID 1009664 Collecti :
= : “ollection Date : 2023-06-28 00:02:44
CB : H
C, Complete Blood Count gP/lP No : 2306270214054 Received Date : 2023-06-28 00:02:46
Investigation bserved Value it Blolod erence Int onsultant : Dr. JOSEPH RAJAN M.D., Report Date  : 2023-06-28 00:04:30
Erythrocytes Haematology
Erythrocyte (RBC) Count 45 mill/cu.mm 4254 Te
Haemoglobin (Hb) 1.9 — 12546 estName Values Units Reference Range
PCV (Packed Cell Volume) 337 kY
S0 % 3747 COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT:
MCV (Mean Corpuscular Volume) 2.9 fL 78-100
MCH (Mean Corpuscular Hb) 5.3 pg 2731 TOTAL WBC COUNT 15580 cells/cumm  4000-11000
- (METHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY ) cells/cumm
MCHC (Mean Corpuscular Hb Concn.)  35.1 g/dL 32-36 (seecivex Loop)
. RDW (Red Cell Distribution Width) 15.6 % 11.5-14.0 ’. Neutrophil 711 % 40-70 %
Leu (METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
Leucocytes {SPECIMIN : BLOOD)
Total Leucocytes (WBC) count 1 cells/cu.mm 4000-10500
Ab: il Lymphocyte 242 % 20-50 %
solute Neutrophils Count 11 lc.mm 2000-7000 (.Jmfon r&umcem FLOW CYTOMETRY) : °
Absolute Lymphocyte Count 1354 Je.mm 1000-3000 (SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
Absolute Monocyte Count 540 I -
. ' c.mm 200-1000 Monocyte 35 % 2-8%
Absolute Eosinophil Count 168 Je.mm 20-500 (METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)
Absolute Basophil Count [} lc.mm 20-100 {specve: e00D)
Neutrophils 71.2 % 40-80 Eosinophil 1.0 % <06%
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)
Lymphocytes 241 % 20-40 (SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
Monocytes 33 % 2.0-10
) i Basophil 0.2 % <1%
Eosinophils 1.2 % 1-6 (.\qsmgu - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY) ’ °
Basophils 0.2 % 0-2 (sPECIMEN - BLOOD)
A patetets ’
‘ ABSOLUTE EOSINOPHIL COUNT (AEC) 160 cells/cumm <440 cells/cumm
Platelet count 334 1073/ pl 150-450 (METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMERY)
MPV (Mean Platelet Volume) 7.9 fL 6-9.5 (sprcruey: soon)
PCT ( Platelet Haematocrit) 02 % 0.2-0.5 ABSOLUTE NEUTROPHIL COUNT (ANC) 11070 cell/cumm zol?g/-sooo
PDW (Platelet Distribution Width)  12.5 % 917 o ey " cromEY) celeumm
EDTA Whole Blood -Test done on Automated Three Part Cell Counter.(WBC,RBC & Platelet count by impedance method. WBC
i by VCS & other Abr b are reviewed & confirmed . <
f : S i 0 ; PLATELET COUNT 33 lakhs / cumm  1.5-4.0
microscopically. Differential count is based on opproximately10,000 cells. (METHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY) lakhs/cumm
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)
-- End of Report -~ TOTAL RBC COUNT ‘ 4.6 millions / 4.0-6.2
(METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY) cumm millions/cumm

(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

Page 1 of 1 ’V JQU‘“’%

i B lag dl 12.0-18.0 g/dl
3:3 KS,'S'Z; E‘men PHOTOMETRIC METHOD) j ¢ % X\“ e,
' (SPECIMEN : BLOOD) < W RS
J. AJEETHA, Ph., J. ANIRUDHYA, MD.,
(Lab Technician) (Biochemistry & Molecular Biology) (General Medicine)

Quality Control Assured By cm.C Vello@, Reg. No:17f12‘

PARTIAL REPRODUCTION OF THIS REPORT IS NOT PERMITTED

HA. Sethupathy Nagar, G.H. Hoad, Ramanathapuram - 623 501. Ph: 04567 - 221225, 221235 E-mail ; rajansclinic_rmd@yahoo.com

INNER HEALTH REVEALED

Thi b computergenerated medicl dognosicsreport that has been vldated by an Authrized Medial roationer(DocarThe repot docs ot need physical signature. [
Resuls relate anly t the sample os recewed. Refer to conditons o reportng overteaf.
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; Rajans Hospitais (P) Ltd.,

©

Cprin A.A. Diagnostic Centre
LABORATORY REPORT

Patient Name  : Mrs. SULAIKA BANU § Age/Sex : 40 Years/Female
UHID 1 1009664

Collection Date : 2023-06-28 00:02-44
OP/IP No 0 2306270214054

Received Date : 2023-06-28 00:02:46
Consultant : Dr. JOSEPH RAJAN M.D.. Report Date @ 2023-06-28 00:04:30

Haematology

Test Name Values Units Reference Range
PCV /HCT 33.8 % 37.0-54.0%
(METHOD 1 LOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
(SPECIMEN - BLOOD)
MCV 72.7 fl 80-100 fl
(METHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY')
(SPECIMLN - BLOOD)

‘ MCH 25.4 pg 27-31 pg
(METHOD  FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)
{SPECIMEN . BLOOD)
MCHC 35.0 % 32-36 %
(METHOD  FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY)
(SPECIMEN - BLOOD)
ESR 08 mm / hrs 0-20 mm/hrs
(METHOD : WESTERGREN METHOD)

(SPECIMEN - BLOOD)

Note : Critical valucs arc highlighted

e I A3

J. AJEETHA, PhD., J. ANIRUDHYA, MDD,

(Lab Technician) (Biochemistry & Molecular Biology) ~ (General Medicine)

Quality Control Assured By C.M.C. y_gllc_are, Reg. N°',17_',u',,,

PARTIAL REPRODUCTION OF THIS REPORT IS NOT PERMITTED

27/1, R.R. Sethupathy Nagar, G.H. Road, Ramanathapuram - 623 501. Ph: 04567 - 221225, 221235 E-mail : rajansclinic_rmd@yahoo.com
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